
Adra - Bishnupur MEMU/68084 - MEMU - SER 
ADRA/Adra Junction to BQA/Bankura Junction 

0h 56m - 53 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADRA Adra Junction 20:20 3,4 1 0 54 185 SER
2 MYX Metyal Sahar 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 8 66 179 SER
3 IBL Indrabil 20:35 20:36 1m 0 1 14 72 SER
4 SRJM Sirjam 20:42 20:43 1m 0 1 21 79 133 SER
5 JPH Jhantipahari 20:50 20:51 1m 0 1 30 78 141 SER
6 CJN Chhatna 20:58 20:59 1m 0 1 39 44 SER
7 ANCR Anchuri 21:03 21:04 1m 0 1 42 54 SER
8 BQA Bankura Junction 21:16 21:18 2m 1,2 1 53 86 SER
9 BXL Bheduasol 21:23 21:24 1m 0 1 60 70 79 SER
10 KISN Kalisen 21:27 21:28 1m 0 1 64 62 77 SER
11 ODM Ondagram 21:33 21:34 1m 0 1 69 67 75 SER
12 RSG Ramsagar 21:42 21:43 1m 0 1 78 27 64 SER
13 VSU Bishnupur Junction 21:55 2 1 83 - SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (14:19)

Jun 04 2024 (14:19)

1

1


